Nbr Sélectionnés CD salle 2014 - par club

Nbr Sélect.

DUBRAY
HOMBERG
KRIMM
LURON
LURON
MAHIEUX
TRUFFIER
VINCENT
AGUESSY
BLACHIER
GONTIER
LACROIX
LACROIX
LACROIX
MOLLET
TRANCHANT
TRINH

VIEL
VINCENT
BERTHELOT
BONNELLES
BUTTIGIEG
DEVIN
JOSSANT
PIDECIYAN
POTHIER
QUIROGA
THOMAS
WEYANT
BOURDON
BOUSSUGE
CARETTE
CINTRAT

DI MEO
DURAND
GARRET
HALLOT
LECERF
MESTDAGH
POULLIER
RABIER
RACHINEL
RAINASSE
SAUVIGNON
SMETS
TOUSSAINT
VALEYRE
VALEYRE
VANEZ
VIGNY
VIGNY
VIGNY
WASSON
YOURMECHE
LARSONNIER
CHAJRA
CHOLLET-DEBIEUVRE

Michel DEVIN

PRENOM
MANON
ARNAUD
RODOLPHE
GABRIEL
JEAN-LUC
CELINE
PHILIPPE
REMY
MATHIEU-BENOIT
WILLIAM
LubovIC
CARLYNE
CHRISTINE
JEAN-CLAUDE
PATRICK
EMILIE
VERONIQUE
FRANCOIS
ERIC
EMELINE
ALEXIS
ROLAND
MICHEL
ROMAIN
RAPHAEL
FLAVIEN
MICKAEL
BASTIEN
SEBASTIEN
FRANCK
GUILLAUME
DAVID
REGIS
JOSIANE
MAXIME
REMI

JEAN PIERRE
NICOLAS
SVEN

JEAN PIERRE
JULIEN
ROBIN
THOMAS
STEPHANE
THIERRY
NICOLAS
GUILLAUME
SYLVAIN
DENIS
CORENTIN
FRANCOIS
VIRGINIE
RICHARD
ABDERRAHIM
JACQUELINE
NASSIM
ALEXIS

LICENCE
8105197
809808B
7878417
720800D
745533M
7672567
768674R
385936W
763949E
715082N
764294E
657974P
671947C
6719468
617372G
697354U
636234)
662545H
814432C
594046C
698844N
609565W
103707A
677059)
828703P
305726L
648802V
615300E
305305D
230351G
260828
636230E
5819457
337753Y
781575N
772139G
654122C
790861G
780810G
596023B
418835F
816838T
834912N
005929V
633723E
768529H
740974G
297760C
330277X
814687E
814680X
834910L
8306835
814710E
675567M
818285R
833525F

CLUB

A.S. DES ARCHERS D'ERAGNY SUR OISE
A.S. DES ARCHERS D'ERAGNY SUR OISE
A.S. DES ARCHERS D'ERAGNY SUR OISE
A.S. DES ARCHERS D'ERAGNY SUR OISE
A.S. DES ARCHERS D'ERAGNY SUR OISE
A.S. DES ARCHERS D'ERAGNY SUR OISE
A.S. DES ARCHERS D'ERAGNY SUR OISE
A.S. DES ARCHERS D'ERAGNY SUR OISE

ASS.O.A.
AS.S.O.A.
ASS.O.A.
ASS.O.A.
ASS.O.A.
ASS.O.A.
ASS.O.A.
AS.S.O.A.
AS.S.O.A.
AS.S.O.A.
ASS.O.A.

SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC
SECTION TIR A L'ARC

AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
AAS CIE D ARC DE SARCELLES
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE CENT NOIX
ARCHERS DE GUIRY

CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
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CHOUC
COULANGE
CUSSOT
CUSSOT
DARRAS
DEFRANCE DE TERSANT
DEFRANCE DE TERSANT
DEFRANCE DE TERSANT
DEGAND
FONTAINE
GARRIGUES
GOSSELIN
HERIN
KEERSTOCK
LATOUCHE
LE CORNIC
LEBRETON
LEBRETON
LEMAIRE
MOREAU
MOREAU
MULLER
PAROTY
PICOTTO
PRENAT
PRENAT
RIBEIRO
RIVOIRE
SANDRET
TEURNIER
CLERC
LEBON
MARKIEWICZ
ORVAIN
PERNET
PERNET
QUENIART
COMBES
DIAS
FAELCHLIN
HAEGI
BAUDRY
CARABASSE
COUILLARD
DANIEL
DECLERCK
FONROUGE
LA ROSA
LIBESSART
LOIRE
LOIRE
TELLIER
VAZOU
BIGOT
LENOT
PLASSARD
PLESSIET
TRUCHON
ANINO

Michel DEVIN

THIERRY
QUENTIN
BERNARD
MARIE-ANNE
LUDOVIC
MONIQUE
THIBAUT
THIERRY
LUDIVINE
LAURENCE

EMMANUELLE

CLEMENT
SOPHIE
SANDRINE
JEANNINE
FLORIANE
FLORIAN
FRANCK
THOMAS
ALAIN
SYLVIE
DIDIER
ANTOINE
JULIEN
NATHALIE
uGgo
CEDRIC
CORALIE
EMMANUEL
JULIE MARIE
JEAN MARC
MARC
EDOUARD
JEAN PIERRE
FRANCK
LISA
VIRGINIE
LILIAN
MATHIEU
ANDRE
ARTUR
ANDRE
ARNAUD
ADRIEN
LOIC
PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
FRANCOIS
GUY
GERALDINE
GUY
CATHERINE
LAURE
CHRISTOPHE
PATRICE
CHRISTELLE
MARIE JO
DIDIER
KEVIN

312526C
814492T
605717N
815551U
454711B
289048H
275690N
289047G
651556N
229164S
605718P
466681M
8182707
814478C
797497V
706169A
798031A
793043D
775608C
455329Y
455326V
4666927
770909V
680000F
752745B
793647K
796672Y
596747N
272681T
798042M
791334W
827724A
718268B
779938
744635L
839221X
788626C
761831C
775096 W
724764M
815033F
012012G
780567T
794593N
733533U
748149F
7945965
6436087
332576W
7321587
732159A
747153Y
354096M
673856C
635702F
724126U
786839K
748222K
792199L

CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE ARCHERS DE PONTOISE
CIE D ARCHERS DU C.S.P.B.
CIE D ARCHERS DU C.S.P.B.
CIE D ARCHERS DU C.S.P.B.
CIE D ARCHERS DU C.S.P.B.
CIE D ARCHERS DU C.S.P.B.
CIE D ARCHERS DU C.S.P.B.
CIE D ARCHERS DU C.S.P.B.

CIE D'ARC DE MARLY LA VILLE
CIE D'ARC DE MARLY LA VILLE
CIE D'ARC DE MARLY LA VILLE
CIE D'ARC DE MONTMORENCY

CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES
CIE D'ARC D'ERMONT

CIE D'ARC D'ERMONT

CIE D'ARC D'ERMONT

CIE D'ARC D'ERMONT

CIE D'ARC D'ERMONT

COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
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BORG
DODEMONT
FROMENT
GOYON
PEDEZERT
PLESSIS
POLLET

RAKOTOZAFIARISON

RAMBLIERE
VELUT
VERSABEAU
AGOT
CABARET
CARO

DE ARAUJO
DELORME
DEMOULIN
DEREPPE
DEREPPE
GALFRE
HERVE
LAYOTTE

LE CLERCQ
LI
MIDAVAINE
PLACE
SAINT-JOURS
BOURGES
THEROUIN
BARBIER
BIDAULT
GIRARD
NOINVILLE
NOINVILLE
PABON
TAKACS
THEVIN
BEDEZ
HILLYER
HOIZE
HOIZE
JUMEAU
MARCE
SIEPI
STEUNOU
TELLIER
DRION
CARON
CLOUARD
DECOSTER
HANON
LACAZE
LAURENCIN
LESCALLIER
MICHEL
PICOIS
PLACE
PLANCKEEL
ZEKRI

Michel DEVIN

ANTOINE
SOPHIE
AGNES
FREDERIC
JULIEN

JEAN PHILIPPE
SONY
JOHARY
ANTOINE
MYRIAM
EMMANUEL
DOMINIQUE
ROLAND
GUY
CLEMENT
ROMAIN
XAVIER
JEANCLAUDE
JEREMY
CHRISTOPHE
CLAUDE
FREDERIC
ALEXANDRE
VALENTIN
MARC
OLIVIER
NICOLAS
MICHAEL
FABIEN
FREDERIC
MAURICE
BRIGITTE
STEPHANE
XAVIER
JOELLE
JEAN
CHRISTOPHE
GERARD
REBECCA
DIDIER
OMBELINE
ORELINE
ROXANE
MICHEL
MANON
THIERRY
DIDIER
SANDRINE
OLIVIER
THIERRY
FLORIAN
GERARD
RODOLPHE
CORINNE
PATRICIA
JEROME
PHILIPPE
PAUL
FRANCK

769721D
021928K
716189S
726207F
734447M
749090D
642622C
792209X
390296K
408868X
450168N
382550R
417894H
731865F
743968L
808684E
724816U
4178867
6988568
656411R
397062P
417888B
743977W
809821R
396158G
791875)
814472W
460384T
816937A
700209X
5905707
455312E
4546867
8091481
590582M
347771M
774100N
690573Y
827742V
818119K
818117H
803485D
8181327
818125S
818136D
411082D
697700V
8029527
734881)
2629587
759595X
447206U
772053N
380562E
236488C
825422Y
606285F
431429V
825426C

COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
COMPAGNIE D'ARC VILLIERS LE BEL
LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LA FLECHE SANNOISIENNE

LES ARCHERS DE BAILLET EN FRANCE
LES ARCHERS DE BAILLET EN FRANCE
LES ARCHERS DE BEAUCHAMP

LES ARCHERS DE BEAUCHAMP

LES ARCHERS DE BEAUCHAMP

LES ARCHERS DE BEAUCHAMP

LES ARCHERS DE BEAUCHAMP

LES ARCHERS DE BEAUCHAMP

LES ARCHERS DE BEAUCHAMP

LES ARCHERS DE BEAUCHAMP

LES ARCHERS DE GROUCHY

LES ARCHERS DE GROUCHY

LES ARCHERS DE GROUCHY

LES ARCHERS DE GROUCHY

LES ARCHERS DE GROUCHY

LES ARCHERS DE GROUCHY

LES ARCHERS DE GROUCHY

LES ARCHERS DE GROUCHY

LES ARCHERS DE GROUCHY

LES ARCHERS DE MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES
LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE

LES ARCHERS DE ST BRICE
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